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42
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46
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1j
33x
ai
4
2k
8
7c
31
42
87
29k
44c
99
18jr
24k
16
18]
25
09
16k
4x
1s
140
69
m1
80x
78a
b4
18
15
X
27w
10
32r
24
33j
85
25¢g
10a
9k
61s
99x
9x
49
16r
48b
44
4t
18t

Rocky Warner
Matt Janczuk

AJ Filbeck

Cody Clark

Kyle Kiehn

Alan Fink

Glenn Forward
Corey Barker
Daryl Nutting
Rocco Leone
Chris Cunningham
Stephen Denton
John Christian
Jason Rood

Nick Krause
Aaron Jacobs
Brent Joy

Geoff VanRiper
Connor Cleveland
Brandon Kuhn
Casey Williams
Beth Bellinger
Jim Thomas

Joe Orlando
Dave Marcuccilli
Mike Button

Brad Alger

John Baker
Brandon Ford
Todd Root
Jimmy Morton
Nick Webb

Josh VanBrocklin
Ronnie Davis Il
Brandon Sweet
Chris Johnson
Haiden Burdick
Nick Guererri

AJ Digsby

Kevin Root

John Scarborough
Billy Clark

Tyler Trump

Ilvan Joslin

Earl Rudy
Brandon Rauscher
Dave Rogers
Bob Henry Jr
Tye-Scott Rood

NASCAR Whelen All-American Series 602 Sportsman

Utica-Rome Speedway

Point Standings *
FINAL - As of 9/6/15

Points Wins Top5s Top10s Lapsled Laps Comp. Events Entered
837 8 13 16 102 360 17
794 3 15 17 26 369 18
722 2 9 15 59 351 18
659 1 7 13 31 334 17
643 0 6 11 2 344 18
632 1 7 8 16 347 18
628 0 2 10 14 347 18
590 1 3 1 24 333 18
586 0 2 6 14 343 17
585 0 3 8 9 345 17
574 0 2 4 14 351 17
526 0 2 6 8 324 16
507 0 2 3 7 283 17
479 0 5 9 0 70 12
478 0 1 8 0 230 13
429 0 1 2 4 268 18
404 0 1 2 0 280 13
359 0 0 3 10 266 13
336 1 2 5 0 226 9
284 0 0 0 18 149 10
277 0 0 3 10 199 9
266 0 2 3 0 22 8
188 0 0 0 0 190 8
143 0 0 0 0 45 6
125 0 2 2 0 120 2
104 0 0 0 0 117 4
99 0 0 1 0 42 3
93 0 0 0 0 20 4
89 0 0 0 1 98 2
89 0 0 1 0 70 3
77 0 0 0 0 71 3
73 0 0 0 1 87 2
72 0 0 1 0 20 2
67 0 0 1 0 60 1
66 0 0 0 0 19 2
63 0 0 1 0 14 2
50 0 0 0 0 0 2
48 0 0 0 0 0 3
47 0 0 0 0 20 2
46 0 0 0 0 40 1
46 0 0 1 0 6 1
45 0 0 1 0 70 2
40 0 0 0 0 39 1
40 0 0 0 0 80 2
40 0 0 1 0 20 1
39 0 0 0 0 20 2
38 0 0 1 0 20 1
34 0 0 0 0 20 1
28 0 0 0 0 20 1



50

53

63
64
65

83
15b
90

44w
679
27b
18p
98
14
97
20j
16m
b16
4t
27

28
20k
52
18
3x
28]

Chris Stevens

JJ Courcy
Nathan Peckham
Mike Walton
Kevin Ward

Eric Giguere
Robert Bublak
Casey Pavlick
Andrew Buff
Scott Duell
Bobby Hackel IV
Jack Gentile
Mike Jacobs
Alan Barker
Tony Komuda
Jeremy Pitts
Tony Finch Il
Tyler Meeks

Kyle Inman
James Michael Friesen
Tyler Singleton
Jake Dgien
Joseph Buonagurio

Heat Winners
Rocky Warner
AJ Filbeck

Matt Janczuk
Rocco Leone
John Christian
Cody Clark
Connor Cleveland
Alan Fink
Glenn Forward
Corey Barker
Dave Marcuccilli
Geoff VanRiper
Stephen Denton
Kyle Kiehn
Casey Williams
Nick Krause
Kevin Ward
Brandon Sweet
Tony Finch Il
Eric Giguere
Ron Dawvis Il
Jason Rood

*includes statistics from non NASCAR events
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